ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, MDX 1 : Lee Valley Athletics Centre - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn

N o o b WN e

Points
304
302
211
209
156
111

44

School

St Ignatius College, Enfield

Radnor House, Twickenham

Isleworth and Syon School for Boys, Isleworth
Enfield Grammar School, Enfield

William Ellis School, London

St Benedict's School, London

The Eden School SDA, Ealing

Junior Girls

Posn
1

u b WN

Points
304
235
186
184

32

School

Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
Radnor House, Twickenham

St Benedict's School, London

St Catherine's School, Twickenham

The Eden School SDA, Ealing

Intermediate Boys

Posn

N O bl W N e

Points
394
390
333
316
297
224

83

St Ignatius College, Enfield

Mill Hill School Foundation, London

Enfield Grammar School, Enfield

Orleans Park School, Twickenham

Isleworth and Syon School for Boys, Isleworth
St Benedict's School, London

The Eden School SDA, Ealing

Intermediate Girls

Posn
1

u b WN

Points
330
323
236
227
159

School

Orleans Park School, Twickenham

Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
St Catherine's School, Twickenham

Mill Hill School Foundation, London

St Benedict's School, London
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