ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, MDX 1 : Lee Valley Athletics Centre - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	304	St Ignatius College, Enfield
2	302	Radnor House, Twickenham
3	211	Isleworth and Syon School for Boys, Isleworth
4	209	Enfield Grammar School, Enfield
5	156	William Ellis School, London
6	111	St Benedict's School, London
7	44	The Eden School SDA, Ealing

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	304	Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
2	235	Radnor House, Twickenham
3	186	St Benedict's School, London
4	184	St Catherine's School, Twickenham
5	32	The Eden School SDA, Ealing
•	-0.	,

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	394	St Ignatius College, Enfield
2	390	Mill Hill School Foundation, London
3	333	Enfield Grammar School, Enfield
4	316	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
5	297	Isleworth and Syon School for Boys, Isleworth
6	224	St Benedict's School, London
7	83	The Eden School SDA, Ealing

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	330	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
2	323	Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
3	236	St Catherine's School, Twickenham
4	227	Mill Hill School Foundation, London
5	159	St Benedict's School, London